Commercial quality dee type shackles, hot dip
galvanized
Product information
Commercial quality hot dip galvanized DEE shackles.
Material: Steel
Finish: Hot dip galvanized
Warning: Not for lifting
Part code Pin diameter
mm
d4 mm mm b1 mm mm h1mm mm Weight
kg/100pc
Delivery time
days
SAKY12KS 12 12 25 48 25 1
SAKY16KS 16 16 32 60 53 1
SAKY20KS 20 20 38 74 92 1
SAKY22KS 22 22 44 85 140 1
SAKY25KS 25 25 51 97 215 1
Blueprint